NATURAL ANTI-AGING LOTION OW

PHASE

TOTAL

1CLR 2SYMRISE 3BASF “VOEGELE “GUSTAV HESS

iy

e

BALANCING NATURAL LOTION FOR FACE AND BODY

TRADE NAME

DEIONIZED WATER
GLYCERIN 86%
HYDROLITE-52
RHEOCARE XGN3
EUMULGIN SG3

LANETTE O3
CUTINA HVG3

CETIOLC53
MYRITOL 3183

CETIOL LC3

PRORENEW COMPLEX
CLR™!1

CITRIC ACID (10%)
SOLUTION

ANNONASENSE CLR™ *

BLOOD ORANGE OIL*

4;,“"4"'

INCI NAME

WATER
GLYCERIN, WATER
PENTYLENE GLYCOL

XANTHAN GUM

SODIUM STEAROYL
GLUTAMATE

CETEARYL ALCOHOL

HYDROGENATED
VEGETABLE
GLYCERIDES

COCO-CAPRYLATE

CAPRYLIC/CAPRIC
TRIGLYCERIDE

CocCo-
CAPRYLATE/CAPRATE
LACTOCOCCUS
FERMENT LYSATE
WATER, CITRIC ACID
N.A.

ANNONA CHERIMOLA
FRUIT EXTRACT
CITRUS SINENSIS PEEL
OIL EXPRESSED
VOEGELE

FORMULA 110.002.02A_2

W/W %
Q.Ss>
3.00
5.00
0.80
0.40

0.50

2.00

3.00
4.00
4.00
3.00
0.50

3.00

0.30

100.00

INGREDIENTS

ANNONASENSE CLR™:
CBD-like ingredient
which potentiates the
skin’s endocannabinoid
system (ECS) that
actively counteracts the
main inflammatory
system in the skin, the
endovanilloid system
(EVS).

PRORENEW COMPLEX
CLR™: Based on
probiotic technology,
acts on essential
features in the aging
process of the skin.

Positively influences the
speed and quality of
epidermal growth. It has
shown to effectively
promote desquamation,
the shedding of dead
cells. Beneficial for both
the health of skin and
the skin microbiota.

)

TAOS INC.

TECHNICAL ART GF SCIENCE



