NATURAL ANTI-AGING LOTION OW			FORMULA 110.002.02A_2	
BALANCING NATURAL LOTION FOR FACE AND BODY				
PHASE	TRADE NAME	INCI NAME	W/W %	INGREDIENTS
Α	DEIONIZED WATER	WATER	Q.S>	ANNONASENSE CLR™: CBD-like ingredient which potentiates the skin's endocannabinoid system (ECS) that actively counteracts the main inflammatory system in the skin, the endovanilloid system (EVS). PRORENEW COMPLEX CLR™: Based on probiotic technology, acts on essential features in the aging process of the skin. Positively influences the speed and quality of epidermal growth. It has shown to effectively promote desquamation, the shedding of dead cells. Beneficial for both the health of skin and the skin microbiota.
	GLYCERIN 86%	GLYCERIN, WATER	3.00	
	HYDROLITE-5 ²	PENTYLENE GLYCOL	5.00	
	RHEOCARE XGN ³	XANTHAN GUM	0.80	
В	EUMULGIN SG ³	SODIUM STEAROYL GLUTAMATE	0.40	
	LANETTE O ³	CETEARYL ALCOHOL	0.50	
	CUTINA HVG ³	HYDROGENATED VEGETABLE GLYCERIDES	2.00	
	CETIOL C 5 ³	COCO-CAPRYLATE	3.00	
	MYRITOL 318 ³	CAPRYLIC/CAPRIC TRIGLYCERIDE	4.00	
	CETIOL LC ³	COCO- CAPRYLATE/CAPRATE	4.00	
с	PRORENEW COMPLEX CLR™ ¹	LACTOCOCCUS FERMENT LYSATE	3.00	
	CITRIC ACID (10%) SOLUTION	WATER, CITRIC ACID N.A.	0.50	
D	ANNONASENSE CLR ^{™ 1}	ANNONA CHERIMOLA FRUIT EXTRACT	3.00	
E	BLOOD ORANGE OIL ⁴	CITRUS SINENSIS PEEL OIL EXPRESSED VOEGELE	0.30	
TOTAL			100.00	
¹ CLR ² SYM	RISE ³ BASF ⁴ VOEGELE ⁴ GUSTAV HE	SS		



